
DeRuyter

Pompey

WARMUP RIDE

ONONDAGAONONDAGA
INC. 1980

c y c l i n g  c l u b

 56 Mile Loop

Seg. Directions Total

0.0 Exit Park 0.0

0.2 R - Auplia Rd 0.2

1.9 R - NY 173 2.1

2.7 R - Sweet Rd 4.8

6.5 S - onto NY91, cross Rte20 11.3

5.1 L - NY80 16.4

5.1 R - Reservoir Rd / E. Lake Rd 21.5

3.4 R - South Lake Road 24.9

0.2 RESTSTOP - DeRuyter Gen. Store 25.1

0.6 L - W. Lake Rd / Highbridge Rd 25.7

3.7 R - on NY 13 29.4

6.3 R - NY 91 35.7

8.3 L - US 80 44.0

0.3 R - Berry Rd 44.3

0.7 L - Clark Hollow Rd 45.0

3.4 L - Palmer Rd 48.4

0.4 L - US 20 48.8

0.2 R - Apulia Rd 49.0

6.6 R - Into Park 55.6

0.3 Finish 55.9

 22  Mile Loop

Seg. Directions Total

0.0 Exit Park 0.0

0.2 L - Auplia Rd 0.2

6.5 S - on Apulia - cross US 20 6.7

3.9 L - Daley Rd 10.6

0.9 L - Berry Rd  ( T ) 11.5

0.4 L - Clark Hollow Rd 11.9

3.4 L - Palmer Rd 15.3

0.4 L - US 20 15.7

0.2 R - Apulia Rd 15.9

6.5 R - Into Park 22.4

0.2 Finish 22.6
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